AC Oul
Back Up Output

DC Output

DC Output Short Circuit Current
Operating Voltage Range

Charging Temperature
Communication
Cycle Life

120V AC,60Hz
N

5
2
1+
1
5
1
1

WARNING
1.Keep dry and don't expose it to
high heat or water.

Avertissement
1. Gardez au sec et ne pas
alachaleur ou aleau,
2. Ne pas démonter ou percer ;
uls les composants de Runhood
nt autorisé

rmiul interferenc

ncluding interference that may cause undesired




